1of2

Civil

Case Type

Name

CS DJ

CS SCJ

DR

ESIC

EX

GP

MCA SCJ

M-Ex

Misc SCJ

Case Type
Full Form

CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ ADJ

CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE

DEPOSIT OF RENT

Employee State Insurance Act

EXECUTION

GUARDIAN CASES

MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ

Misc. Execution

MISC. CASES FOR CJ

0to1l
year

319

(47.12%)

85

95.51%
( )

239

(62.08%)

4

100.00%
( )

8

(88.89%)

2

100.00%
( )

41

(63.08%)
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Disposal in Year ( From:1-7-2017 ---- To: 31-12-2017)

1to2
years

1

100.00%
( )

195

(28.80% )

2

(225%)

(20.52% )

(11.11%)

(27.69%)

2t03
years

104

(15.36%)

2

(225%)

(11.43%)

(6.15%)

3to4d
years

(5.76%)

1

100.00%
( )

20

(5.19%)

(1.54%)

4to5
years

(2.95%)

(0.78%)

(1.54%)

5to6 6to7 7to8 8to9 9t0 10 More Than

Total
years years years years years 10 years

0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 677
0 0 0 0 0 0 89
0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 385
0 0 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 9
0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 65
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Cascc:‘;l R Case Type Oto1l 1to2 2t03 3to4 4t05 5to6 6to7 7to8 8to 9 9to 10 More Than Total
Nam);p Full Form year years years years years years years years years years 10 years
13 6 12 6 3
10 RC ARC RENT CONTROLIER/ADDL. R.C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
(32.50% ) (15.00%) (30.00% ) ( 15.00% ) (7.50%)
7 - 3 2
11 RCA SCJ CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
(43.75% ) (25.00%) (18.75%) (12.50%)
41 10 1
12 Succ. Court SUCCESSION COURT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
(78.85% ) (19.23%) (1.92%)
759 316 170 69 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grand Total 1341

(56.60% ) (2356%)  (12.68%) (5.15%) (2.01%)  (0.00%)  (0.00%)  (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%)  (0.00%)
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